Variety of Accessories Available
CSC LED's HB8 High Bays are ideal for warehouses,
factories, gas stations, gymnasiums, grocery stores,
food processing facilities, and more.
• NEW Power Selectable and Colour Selectable!
• Long life, elevated driver for cooler operation
• Instant start and 0-10V dimmable
• Polyester powder coat finish (black or white)
• Easy twist-on Motion Sensor
 (sold separately)
• Newly designed, shatterproof
 polycarbonate optics meet/exceed
 DLC 5.1 glare standards
Wattage
Power Selectable
100W-300W
Voltage
120-347V*
*300W available in 120-277V and 277-480V
Rating
IP65
CCT
Colour Selectable
30K/40K/50K
Lumens
13,587 lm -
43,500 lm
Successor to the
BEST SELLING
HB7C High Bays
White
Models
Available!
PRODUCT # WATTS VOLTAGE CCT LUMENS* EFFICACY*
HB8-100W-3P-3CCT-UD 60W/80W/100W 120-347V 30K/40K/50K 13,587 lm 135 lm/W
HB8-150W-3P-3CCT-UD 100W/120W/150W 120-347V 30K/40K/50K 20,344 lm 134 lm/W
HB8-150W-3P-3CCT-UD-WH 100W/120W/150W 120-347V 30K/40K/50K 20,344 lm 134 lm/W
HB8-240W-3P-3CCT-UD 200W/220W/240W 120-347V 30K/40K/50K 33,267 lm 137 lm/W
HB8-240W-3P-3CCT-UD-WH 200W/220W/240W 120-347V 30K/40K/50K 33,267 lm 137 lm/W
HB8-300W-3P-3CCT-LV 240W/270W/300W 120-277V 30K/40K/50K 43,500 lm 145 lm/W
HB8-300W-3P-3CCT-HV 240W/270W/300W 277-480V 30K/40K/50K 42,500 lm 142 lm/W
*Shown at highest wattage and lowest CCT
MS04-MW-TW-DC Microwave Motion Sensor
MS01-PIR-TW-DC Infrared Motion Sensor
MS04-RC Remote REQUIRED for MS04-MW-TW-DC and MS01-PIR-TW-DC
HB8-WG-SM Wire Guard for 100W/150W HB8 High Bays
HB8-WG-LG Wire Guard for 240W HB8 High Bays
HB8-WG-XL Wire Guard for 300W HB8 High Bays
HB8-FR-LENS-SM Frosted Lens for 100W/150W HB8 High Bays
HB8-FR-LENS-LG Frosted Lens for 240W HB8 High Bays
HB8-FR-LENS-XL Frosted Lens for 300W HB8 High Bays
HB8-PC-REF-SM	 Polycarbonate	Reflector	for	100W/150W	HB8	High	Bays
HB8-PC-REF-LG	 Polycarbonate	Reflector	for	240W	HB8	High	Bays
HB8-PC-REF-XL	 Polycarbonate	Reflector	for	300W	HB8	High	Bays
HB8-PC-REF-RG-BCV Bottom Cover for use with HB8-PC-REF-LG and HB8-PC-REF-SM
HB8-PC-REF-XL-BCV Bottom Cover for use with HB8-PC-REF-XL
HB8-AL-REF-SM	 Aluminum	Reflector	for	100W/150W	HB8	High	Bays
HB8-AL-REF-LG	 Aluminum	Reflector	for	240W	HB8	High	Bays
HB8-AL-REF-XL	 Aluminum	Reflector	for	300W	HB8	High	Bays
HB8-YK-SM Yoke Mount for 100W/150W HB8 High Bays
HB8-YK-SM-WH Yoke Mount for 100W/150W WHITE HB8 High Bays
HB8-YK-LG Yoke Mount for 240W HB8 High Bays
HB8-YK-LG-WH Yoke Mount for 240W WHITE HB8 High Bays
HB8-YK-XL Yoke Mount for 300W HB8 High Bays
HB8-EB Eye Bolt for HB8 High Bays
HB8-EB-WH Eye Bolt for WHITE HB8 High Bays
HB8-CABLE Security Cable for second mounting point on HB8 High Bays
HB8-60D-LENS-SM 60° Optics for 100W/150W HB8 High Bays
HB8-60D-LENS-LG 60° Optics for 240W HB8 High Bays
HB8-60D-LENS-XL 60° Optics for 300W HB8 High Bays
HB8-120D-LENS-SM 120° Optics for 100W/150W HB8 High Bays
HB8-120D-LENS-LG 120° Optics for 240W HB8 High Bays
HB8-120D-LENS-XL 120° Optics for 300W HB8 High Bays
orders@csc-led.com | ordersbc@csc-led.com www.csc-led.com
HB8 High Bays